micro hose system
m
ic
ro
 h
o
se
 s

9
34.3
L
Minimum bending radius R20
Straight
hose nut
Straight
hose nut
To download CAD data,To get updated information, visit www.pascaleng.co.jp
P ip i ngStraight & Straight  hoseDNH-SS
Minimum hose length is L=150mm.
Other length is also available (made-to-order).Specify the required length per 10 mm.
DNH - SS
Straight & Straight  hose
Model L ｍｍ Mass ｇ
DNH-SS-0150 150
70
DNH-SS-0160 160
DNH-SS-0170 170
DNH-SS-0180 180
DNH-SS-0190 190
DNH-SS-0200 200
DNH-SS-0210 210
DNH-SS-0220 220
DNH-SS-0230 230
DNH-SS-0240 240
DNH-SS-0250 250
DNH-SS-0260 260
DNH-SS-0270 270
DNH-SS-0280 280
DNH-SS-0290 290
DNH-SS-0300 300
Model L ｍｍ Mass ｇ
DNH-SS-0350 350
70
DNH-SS-0400 400
DNH-SS-0450 450
DNH-SS-0500 500
DNH-SS-0550 550
DNH-SS-0600 600
DNH-SS-0650 650
DNH-SS-0700 700
DNH-SS-0800 800
80
DNH-SS-0900 900
DNH-SS-1000 1000
DNH-SS-1100 1100
DNH-SS-1300 1300
DNH-SS-1500 1500 90
DNH-SS-2000 2000 100
m
ic
ro
 h

.5
L
34.3 36
ø19
Minimum bending radius R20
Straight
hose nut
90°hose nut
To download CAD data,To get updated information, visit www.pascaleng.co.jp
P ip i ngStraight &  90°hoseDNH-SE
Minimum hose length is L=150mm.
Other length is also available (made-to-order).Specify the required length per 10 mm.
DNH - SE
Straight &  90°  hose
Model L ｍｍ Mass ｇ
DNH-SE-0150 150
90
DNH-SE-0160 160
DNH-SE-0170 170
DNH-SE-0180 180
DNH-SE-0190 190
DNH-SE-0200 200
DNH-SE-0210 210
DNH-SE-0220 220
DNH-SE-0230 230
DNH-SE-0240 240
DNH-SE-0250 250
DNH-SE-0260 260
DNH-SE-0270 270
DNH-SE-0280 280
DNH-SE-0290 290
DNH-SE-0300 300
Model L ｍｍ Mass ｇ
DNH-SE-0350 350
90
DNH-SE-0400 400
DNH-SE-0450 450
DNH-SE-0500 500
DNH-SE-0550 550
DNH-SE-0600 600
DNH-SE-0650 650
DNH-SE-0700 700
DNH-SE-0800 800
100
DNH-SE-0900 900
DNH-SE-1000 1000
DNH-SE-1100 1100
DNH-SE-1300 1300
DNH-SE-1500 1500 110
DNH-SE-2000 2000 120 m
icro
 h
o
se
 sy
ste
m
50
ø5
27
.5
36
L
ø19
Minimum bending radius R20
90°hose nut90°hose nut
To download CAD data,To get updated information, visit www.pascaleng.co.jp
P ip i ng90°&  90° hoseDNH-EE
Minimum hose length is L=150mm.
Other length is also available (made-to-order).Specify the required length per 10 mm.
DNH - EE
90°&  90°  hose
Model L ｍｍ Mass ｇ
DNH-EE-0150 150
110
DNH-EE-0160 160
DNH-EE-0170 170
DNH-EE-0180 180
DNH-EE-0190 190
DNH-EE-0200 200
DNH-EE-0210 210
DNH-EE-0220 220
DNH-EE-0230 230
DNH-EE-0240 240
DNH-EE-0250 250
DNH-EE-0260 260
DNH-EE-0270 270
DNH-EE-0280 280
DNH-EE-0290 290
DNH-EE-0300 300
m
ic
ro
 h